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THE JOINT COUNCIL FOR GOLF GREENKEEPER APPRENTICESHIP

RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FOR THE

RECEIPTS

To Balance Brought Forward
Registration Fees .
Transfer From Deposlt Account

To Balance in Hand
., Interest
., Interest
.. Interest

PAYMENTS

By Advertising:—
Golf World.
Golf Monthly.
Harmsworth 2 s

. Secretary’s Honorarium

.. Printing ...

., Petty Cash

Reglstratlon Refund

. Balance at Bank .

YEAR ENDING 31st DECEMBER 1973

20
109
50

£179

33
00
00

33

DEPOSIT

166

£171

52

15
00
35
00

33
33

ACCOUNT

Transfer To Current Account

Balance in Hand

£171

PETTY CASH ACCOUNT
YEAR ENDING 31st DECEMBER 1973

Cash in Hand
March 12th chq
August 3rd chq

Postage
Stationery
Stamps in Hand
Cash in Hand

Receipts

10

50 00
121

36
36

£24

Expenditure



