THE JOINT COUNCIL FOR GOLF GREENKEEPER APPRENTICESHIP RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDING 31st DECEMBER 1973

RECEIPTS				ACCOUNT
" Registration Fees		20 109 50	33 00 00	Transfer To Current Account 50 00 Balance in Hand 121 36
		£179	33	£171 36
	I	DEPOS	IT	PETTY CASH ACCOUNT
		166	52	YEAR ENDING 31st DECEMBER 1973
" Interest		3	51 95 38	Receipts
		£171	36	Cash in Hand 9 25 March 12th chq 10 00 August 3rd chq 5 00
PAYMENTS				rugust 51d chd 5 00
By Advertising:— Golf World. Golf Monthly.				£24 25
Harmsworth		57	15	Expenditure
" Secretary's Honorarium …		25	00	
" Printing		52	35	Postage 13 57
" Petty Cash		15	00	Stationery 6 71½
" Registration Refund		2 27	50 33	Stamps in Hand $23\frac{1}{2}$
" Balance at Bank			33	Cash in Hand 3 73
		£179	33	£24 25